Our Promise
Infratech has been a pioneer and leader in Infrared technology
for more than 50 years. We offer a wide range of products for
comfort heat, automotive curing and industrial commercial heat
applications.
Infratech uses the latest in manufacturing technologies to offer
you the most efficient infrared systems for the lowest cost in the
industry. If you are heating a backyard patio or a complex mega

21-1085 W-2528 SS 39” 2500 208 12
21-1090 W-2548 SS 39” 2500 480 5
21-1095 W-2527 SS 39” 2500 277 9
21-1100 W-3024 SS 61-¼” 3000 240 12.5
21-1105 W-3027 SS 61-¼” 3000 277 11
21-1110 W-3028 SS 61-¼” 3000 208 14
21-1115 W-3048 SS 61-¼” 3000 480 6
21-1125 W-4024 SS 61-¼” 4000 240 16.7
21-1130 W-4027 SS 61-¼” 4000 277 14
21-1135 W-4028 SS 61-¼” 4000 208 19
21-1140 W-4048 SS 61-¼” 4000 480 8.3
3
4
W-Series Replacement Elements
Part Number Model Length Watts Volt Fits
10-1085 E-2024 36” 2000 220 W-2024
10-1090 E-2027 36” 2000 277 W-2027
10-1095 E-2028 36” 2000 208 W-2028
10-2000 E-2048 36” 2000 480 W-2048
10-2010 E-2524 36” 2500 220 W-2524
10-2015 E-2527 36” 2500 277 W-2527
10-2020 E-2528 36” 2500 208 W-2528
10-2025 E-2548 36” 2500 480 W-2548
10-2030 E-3024 58” 3000 220 W-3024
10-2035 E-3027 58 3000 277 W-3027
10-2040 E-3028 58 3000 208 W-3028

• Fixtures available in lengths of 33”,
39”, and 61 ¼”.
• Dual element heaters are
available in 3000, 4000, 5000,
and 6000 watt models.
• May also be installed with
Duplex/Stack Switches for a
half power/ full power option.
• Choose from brushed stainless
steel, our standard colors, or
select a custom color of your
choice.
6
WD-Series Dual Element Heaters
Part Number Model Length Watts Volts Amps
21-2000 WD-3024 SS 33” 3000 240 12.5
21-2010 WD-3028 SS 33” 3000 208 14
21-2020 WD-3048 SS 33” 3000 480 6
21-2030 WD-3027 SS 33” 3000 277 11
21-2100 WD-4024 SS 39” 4000 240 16.7
21-2110 WD-4028 SS 39” 4000 208 19
21-2120 WD-4048 SS 39” 4000 480 8.3
21-2130 WD-4027 SS 39” 4000 277 14
21-2200 WD-5024 SS 39” 5000 240 20.8
21-2210 WD-5028 SS 39” 5000 208 24
21-2220 WD-5048 SS 39” 5000 480 10.4
21-2230 WD-5027 SS 39” 5000 277 18
21-2300 WD-6024 SS 61-¼” 6000 240 25
21-2310 WD-6028 SS 61-¼” 6000 208 28.8
21-2320 WD-6048 SS 61-¼” 6000 480 12.5
21-2330 WD-6027 SS 61-¼” 6000 277 21.7
7
WD-Series Replacement Elements
8
Part Number Model Length Watts Volt Fits

g
ht
.
Logo Plate designed
to rotate if required.
10
SL-Slimline Series
Single Element Heaters
• Part Numbers listed above are for Infratech’s Standard
Stainless Steel SL-Slimline Series.
• For Bronze Body with Stainless Steel Trim add “BR” to
part number above.
• For the All Black Slimline Shadow™ add “BL” to the
above part number.
Part Number Model Length Watts Volts Amps
21-4995 SL-1624 29.5“ 1600 240 6.7
21-4997 SL-1628 29.5“ 1600 208 7.7
21-5000 SL-2424 42.5“ 2400 240 10.0
21-5010 SL-2428 42.5“ 2400 208 11.5
21-5040 SL-3024 63.5” 3000 240 12.5
21-5050 SL-3028 63.5” 3000 208 14.4
21-5080 SL-4024 63.5” 4000 240 16.7
21-5090 SL-4028 63.5” 4000 208 19.2
*Also available in 277 and 480 volts
11
SL-Slimline Series
Replacement Elements
12
Part Number Model Length Watts Volts Fits
10-7030 E-1624-SL 22-3/8” 1600 240 SL-1624
22-3/8" 1600 208 SL-162810-7032 E-1628-SL
10-7035 E-2424-SL 35-3/8” 2400 240 SL-2424
35-3/8” 2400 208 SL-242810-7040 E-2428-SL
10-7055 E-3024-SL 56-3/8” 3000 240 SL-3024
56-3/8” 3000 208 SL-302810-7060 E-3028-SL
10-7075 E-4024-SL 56-3/8” 4000 240 SL-4024
56-3/8” 4000 208 SL-402810-7080 E-4028-SL
*Also available in 277 and 480 volts
For a complete list of Replacement Elements and our helpful Instruction
Video, please visit www.infratech-usa.com or contact customer service.
SL-Series Slimline Heater